
 
3 jours de Pâques en Alsace 2015 Résultats Etape 1                       sam. 04/04/2015 
  
   Pl ° dép. Nom                          Né Club                              Temps  
 
Dames 50  (55)          3.3 km  90 m   11 P      

    1   1325 Isabelle Hellmüller          62 OLG St. Gallen / Appenzell         27:31  
    2   1553 Kari Christiansen            63 Sandefjord Orienteringsklubb   27:45  
    3    708 Véronique Guinot             62 2108BO Talant SO                          30:21  
    6    205 Lena Korchak                 62 6806AL COBuhl.Florival                 33:46  
   10    461 Sophie Dupoirieux            61 8807LO LO Sanchey              36:18  
   15    249 Véronique Makovicka          65 6804AL COColmar                   37:11  
   17    295 Isabelle Wack                63 6804AL COColmar                     38:48  
   24    120 Catherine Pere               61 2105BO ADOChenôve                    43:48  
   30    389 Isabelle Rora                63 7719IF ERCO                          50:11  
   31   1099 Kaethi Burkhard              63 OLG Cordoba                                 50:37  
   36    270 Christine Ho Thanh           63 6804AL COColmar                      54:18  
   37    214 Ginette Schelcher            61 6806AL COBuhl.Florival               55:08  
   41    259 Véronique Ravenel            64 6804AL COColmar                       56:59  
   46    640 Mireille Hoff                62 5703LO T.A. FAMECK                1:09:51  
   49    191 Odile Poulain                61 5909NO CapOnord                      1:19:22  
   50   1243 Barbara Rancan               64 OLG Pfäffikon                    1:21:42  
   51    283 Bernadette Goettmann         63 6804AL COColmar                 1:41:54  

Hommes 18 A  (42)       7.6 km  160 m   20 P         
 
    1   1263 Andrin Bieri                 98 OLG Pfäffikon                                         47:30  
    2   1375 Nick Gebert                  97 OLK Wiggertal                                       47:55  
    3   1432 Sven Püntener                97 ZesOLNak                                            48:13  
    6    667 Alban Duchon                 97 5703LO T.A. FAMECK                         54:08  
   10    220 Anathael Dott                98 6806AL COBuhl.Florival                   57:20  
   11    494 Simon Ghibaudo               98 4203RA OE42                                  57:38  
   14    221 Mathis Desmau-Nicole         98 6806AL COBuhl.Florival         59:01  
   17    192 Gael Poulain                 97 5909NO CapOnord                     1:00:26  
   18    631 Damien Berguerre             98 7407RA SOS GO                        1:00:43  
   19    291 Xavier Wack                  97 6804AL COColmar                          1:02:05  
   20    324 Brian Odermatt               97 6803AL COM                                 1:02:44  
   21    526 Mathis Legrand               98 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY             1:03:19  

Hommes 55  (70)         4.4 km  80 m   12 P          
  
   1    938 Martin Sacher                59 Kilroy                                               28:10  
    2    190 Joel Poulain                 59 5909NO CapOnord                   31:26  
    3    590 Paul Alle                    56 5402LO SCAPA NANCY                    32:47  
    4   1327 Jürg Hellmüller              60 OLG St. Gallen / Appenzell      32:56  
    5    363 Jean-François Morlon         59 5702LO CSAG METZ            34:01  
    6    388 José Rora                    60 7719IF ERCO                                     34:21  
    9    720 Jean-Charles Lalevee         60 8903BO YCONE-Sens              35:05  
   12    378 Christian Cachard            56 6911RA CSMR                         36:48  
   13    715 Bertrand Vuillaume           58 2104BO Vallée Ouche OR      37:01  
   14    110 Pierre Terzi                 60 2109BO A.S.Quetigny                   37:27  
   15    163 Philippe Castier             58 6208NO B.A                                 38:12  
   16    125 Dominique Sergeant           58 9404IF AS IGN                      38:24  
   17    585 Philippe Pogu                58 5402LO SCAPA NANCY                38:34  
   18    599 Pierre Schwartz              57 6709AL SCBarr                          39:09  
   20    241 Michel Duboc                 56 6804AL COColmar                     39:57  
   22    335 Daniel Poedras               57 5609BR COPV                             41:42  
   24    598 Hubert Brellmann             58 6709AL SCBarr                        42:53  
   27    524 Christian Legrand            59 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY         44:01  
   29    111 Jean-Claude Suty             57 2109BO A.S.Quetigny               44:11   
   36    686 Jean-Luc Dubois              57 5703LO T.A. FAMECK                47:11  
   39    718 Robert Tenedos               57 1202MP VO12                           50:57  
   41    124 Gaston Clerc                 57 2105BO ADOChenôve                 51:55  
   45    243 André Mertz                  51 6804AL COColmar                      54:24  
   47    696 Christian Imbrechts          60 5907NO T.A.D.                        54:32  



   48    264 Alain Reich                  53 6804AL COColmar                         54:51  
   50    462 Gilles Dupoirieux            58 8807LO LO Sanchey                 55:31  
   51    114 Alain Groc                   56 9502IF ACBeauchamp                   59:15  
 

3 jours de Pâques en Alsace 2015 Résultats globaux                       lun. 06/04/2015 
  
   Pl  dép. Nom                    Né Club                        E1           E2           E3              Temps 

Dames 50  (54)                              

 1  1553 Christiansen Kari      63 Sandefjord Orientering   27:45    2   32:07    1   36:54    1       1:36:46  

 2  1325 Hellmüller Isabelle    62 OLG St. Gallen / Appen   27:31    1   36:21    4   37:51    2       1:41:43  

 3  1036 Curiger Priska         65 OLC Kapreolo                  31:55    4   35:09    2   40:12    8       1:47:16  

 4   708 Guinot Véronique       62 2108BO Talant SO         30:21    3   45:45   12   38:37    3       1:54:43  

 5  1339 Lienhart Renate        61 OLG Welsikon                39:35   20   36:04    3   39:15    4       1:54:54  

 6   205 Korchak Lena           62 6806AL COBuhl.Florival   33:46    6   41:47    6   39:27    5       1:55:00  

 7  1199 Schalbetter Ursula     62 OLG Nidwalden+Obwalden   34:51    8   43:12   10   39:54    7       1:57:57  

 8  1240 Rutz Susi              63 OLG Pfäffikon                       32:45    5   43:08    8   42:12   10       1:58:05  

 9  1200 Odermatt Niederberger  65 OLG Nidwalden+Obwalden   35:15    9   43:08    8   39:45    6       1:58:08  

 10  1484 König Kirsten          62 OLG Ortenau                   36:23   12   42:02    7   40:58    9       1:59:23  

 11  1454 Harju Ulla             64 Tampereen Pyrinto           37:46   16   40:14    5   49:01   18       2:07:01  

 12   249 Makovicka Véronique    65 6804AL COColmar          37:11   15   45:46   13   44:18   11       2:07:15  

 13  1408 Borner Kathrin         64 OLV Zug                         37:03   14   48:05   19   45:19   13       2:10:27  

 14  1311 Haas Doris             62 OLG Schaffhausen           36:45   13   47:33   17   46:19   14       2:10:37  

 15   431 Hofstetter Holzer Urs  62 Individuel                   39:13   18   47:32   16   44:26   12       2:11:11  

 16   985 Badertscher Priska     64 OL Zimmerberg            42:00   23   45:44   11   49:47   21       2:17:31  

 17  1198 Wyss Andrea            61 OLG Nidwalden+Obwalden   40:58   22   53:18   28   49:32   20       2:23:48  

 18   838 Pilloud Elisabeth      65 ANCOCOLJCAROSE           34:43    7   53:58   32   56:59   25       2:25:40  

 19   942 Jungo Marie-Anne       62 OL Biel Seeland          52:30   34   47:46   18   46:38   15       2:26:54  

 20  1242 Hochuli Maria          63 OLG Pfäffikon                39:34   19   50:35   23   58:16   26       2:28:25  

 21  1526 Putzu Daniela          61 VA-O                                 44:16   25   57:23   35   47:43   16       2:29:22  

 22   868 Zemp Campana Silvia    61 ASCO Lugano              53:00   35   48:31   20   48:30   17       2:30:01  

 23   295 Wack Isabelle          63 6804AL COColmar          38:48   17   49:01   22 1:06:15   38       2:34:04  

 24   120 Pere Catherine         61 2105BO ADOChenôve        43:48   24   46:17   14 1:04:11   36       2:34:16  

 25   983 Gross Heidi            61 OL Zimmerberg                 50:10   29   56:27   34   49:02   19       2:35:39  

 26  1390 Sterchi Susanne        63 OLV Hindelbank           39:45   21   55:48   33 1:02:00   32       2:37:33  

 27   745 Chouffart Muriel       62 CO Liege                         55:39   38   51:08   24   52:42   22       2:39:29  

 28  1110 Kissling Lilian        64 OLG Dachsen                   50:58   32 1:00:37   39   58:25   27       2:50:00  

 29   389 Rora Isabelle          63 7719IF ERCO                    50:11   30 1:03:22   41   59:01   28       2:52:34  

 30  1407 Girardin Heike         61 OLV Zug                           56:33   40   53:57   31 1:03:03   33       2:53:33  

 31   214 Schelcher Ginette      61 6806AL COBuhl.Florival   55:08   37   58:43   36   59:50   29       2:53:41  

 32   984 Fuchs-hatt Elisabeth   63 OL Zimmerberg            52:09   33   59:03   37 1:03:51   34       2:55:03  

 33   924 Duvoisin Elisabeth     60 CO Lausanne-Jorat      1:05:02   44   53:29   30 1:04:01   35       3:02:32  

 34   982 Laager Marlies         60 OL Zimmerberg            1:11:29   47   51:14   25 1:01:54   31       3:04:37  

 35  1099 Burkhard Kaethi        63 OLG Cordoba              50:37   31 1:20:33   47   54:05   23       3:05:15  

 36   259 Ravenel Véronique      64 6804AL COColmar          56:59   41 1:08:46   42 1:00:46   30       3:06:31  

 37   925 Naceur Najla           64 CO Lausanne-Jorat        59:56   42 1:02:32   40 1:05:45   37       3:08:13  

 38  1090 Zindel Angela          64 OLG Chur                       1:07:32   45   51:54   26 1:09:22   39       3:08:48  

 39   963 Graziani Mirella       61 OL Regioolten              48:25   28 1:09:26   43 1:15:31   42       3:13:22  

 40  1243 Rancan Barbara         64 OLG Pfäffikon            1:21:42   50 1:10:25   45   56:27   24       3:28:34  

 41   926 Pache Sandrine         65 CO Lausanne-Jorat       1:11:53   48 1:15:15   46 1:18:14   43       3:45:22  

 42   913 Hoyois Odile           60 Care-Vevey Orientation 1:01:57   43 1:33:19   51 1:11:12   40       3:46:28  

 43   191 Poulain Odile      61 5909NO CapOnord      1:19:22   49 1:21:57   48 1:27:44   45   4:09:03  

 44   283 Goettmann Bernadette   63 6804AL COColmar        1:41:54   51 1:22:52   49 1:12:06   41       4:16:52  

 45   640 Hoff Mireille          62 5703LO T.A. FAMECK      1:09:51   46 1:26:41   50 2:08:44   46       4:45:16  

Hommes 18 A  (39)                           



 
    1  1375 Gebert Nick            97 OLK Wiggertal              47:55    2 1:03:32    1   51:44    2       2:43:11  
    2  1263 Bieri Andrin           98 OLG Pfäffikon                47:30    1 1:05:52    2   52:33    3       2:45:55  
    3  1431 Walss Manuel           97 ZesOLNak                    50:27    4 1:06:03    3   55:18    6       2:51:48  
    4  1432 Püntener Sven          97 ZesOLNak                   48:13    3 1:13:08    6   53:16    4       2:54:37  
    5   890 Gerber Csaba           98 Bussola OK                    1:03:35   22 1:11:50    5   50:34    1       3:05:59  
    6   221 Desmau-Nicole Mathis   98 6806AL COBuhl.Florival   59:01   14 1:14:12    8 1:00:59   10       3:14:12  
    7   631 Berguerre Damien       98 7407RA SOS GO          1:00:43   18 1:15:01    9   58:52    8       3:14:36  
    8   220 Dott Anathael          98 6806AL COBuhl.Florival   57:20   10 1:13:47    7 1:03:49   15       3:14:56  
    9  1430 Köpfli Adrian          97 ZesOLNak                      56:44    8 1:22:31   14   57:19    7       3:16:34  
   10   759 Mellebeek Klaas        98 Hamok                         59:50   16 1:20:17   11 1:02:02   11       3:22:09  
   11  1509 Salzmann Heinrich      97 USV TU Dresden           57:55   13 1:20:25   12 1:07:09   19       3:25:29  
   12   192 Poulain Gael           97 5909NO CapOnord        1:00:26   17 1:22:34   15 1:04:44   16       3:27:44  
   13  1561 Bernardino Joao        98 COC - Clube Orientaçao   56:58    9 1:28:24   20 1:03:48   14       3:29:10  
   14   291 Wack Xavier            97 6804AL COColmar        1:02:05   19 1:25:05   16 1:06:02   17       3:33:12  
   15  1320 Brütsch Jonas          98 OLG Schaffhausen       1:10:18   31 1:22:26   13 1:02:05   12       3:34:49  
   16  1583 Klasson Max            98 OK Ravinen                 1:06:13   25 1:25:21   17 1:07:47   20       3:39:21  
   17  1548 Frydenlund Sturla      98 IF Sturla                  51:35    5 1:39:55   27 1:12:12   24       3:43:42  
   18   324 Odermatt Brian         97 6803AL COM             1:02:44   20 1:31:09   23 1:09:57   22       3:43:50  
   19   630 Ferrot Loic            98 7407RA SOS GO             1:13:04   33 1:29:22   22 1:03:45   13       3:46:11  

Hommes 55  (70)                             
 
    1   938 Sacher Martin             59 Kilroy                             28:10    1   37:29    1   39:15    4       1:44:54  
    2   720 Lalevee Jean-Charles   60 8903BO YCONE-Sens        35:05   10   39:57    2   35:31    1       1:50:33  
    3  1327 Hellmüller Jürg         60 OLG St. Gallen / Appen   32:56    4   47:03    5   36:07    2       1:56:06  
    4  1364 Metzger Ruedi          60 OLK Fricktal                 34:41    7   44:35    4   39:54    6       1:59:10  
    5   590 Alle Paul                       56 5402LO SCAPA NANCY       32:47    3   50:49   16   42:06   11       2:05:42  
    6   363 Morlon Jean-François   59 5702LO CSAG METZ         34:01    5   50:25   13   41:24    9       2:05:50  
    7  1280 Bandixen Sönke         57 OLG Pfäffikon             34:51    9   47:42    6   44:46   18       2:07:19  
    8   585 Pogu Philippe              58 5402LO SCAPA NANCY       38:34   18   47:53    7   42:08   12       2:08:35  
    9   110 Terzi Pierre                  60 2109BO A.S.Quetigny      37:27   15   49:36    9   44:16   17       2:11:19  
   10   715 Vuillaume Bertrand     58 2104BO Vallée Ouche OR   37:01   14   49:24    8   44:59   20       2:11:24  
   11   388 Rora José                     60 7719IF ERCO               34:21    6   52:20   18   44:47   19       2:11:28  
   12  1177 Arm Hanspeter          59 OLG Herzogenbuchsee      35:42   12   55:36   24   40:28    8       2:11:46  
   13   378 Cachard Christian      56 6911RA CSMR              36:48   13   49:44   10   46:47   25       2:13:19  
   14  1097 Sauter Silvio             56 OLG Chur                      35:21   11   55:01   22   46:22   23       2:16:44  
   15  1015 Gross Martin            58 OL Zimmerberg            40:09   22   50:02   12   46:45   24       2:16:56  
   16   125 Sergeant Dominique     58 9404IF AS IGN            38:24   17   53:35   19   46:02   22       2:18:01  
   17   462 Dupoirieux Gilles      58 8807LO LO Sanchey        55:31   51   43:29    3   39:41    5       2:18:41  
   18  1348 Rüegg Heinz             60 OLG Welsikon              34:49    8   59:16   27   45:53   21       2:19:58  
   19  1538 Heikoop Arne           58 NMOLT                         43:56   26   55:02   23   41:32   10       2:20:30  
   20  1570 Movko Sergey           55 Kaliningrad                 42:17   24   55:59   25   42:19   13       2:20:35  
   21   163 Castier Philippe         58 6208NO B.A                38:12   16   50:42   15   59:05   48       2:27:59  
   22   241 Duboc Michel             56 6804AL COColmar          39:57   21 1:04:00   35   48:34   29       2:32:31  
   23  1017 Hatt Edu                     60 OL Zimmerberg            53:56   45   50:27   14   48:46   30       2:33:09  
   24   111 Suty Jean-Claude       57 2109BO A.S.Quetigny      44:11   30   54:04   20   54:59   39       2:33:14  
   25   440 Sennhauser Urs         55 Individuel                    39:10   20 1:01:48   33   52:58   35       2:33:56  
   26  1527 Battistoni Luca         59 VA-O                              44:30   32 1:01:19   32   49:18   31       2:35:07  
   27   598 Brellmann Hubert       58 6709AL SCBarr            42:53   25 1:01:03   30   51:57   34       2:35:53  
   28  1283 Hochuli Andreas        59 OLG Pfäffikon            45:57   34   59:28   29   51:20   32       2:36:45  
   29  1282 Bosshard Jürg           58 OLG Pfäffikon              45:57   34 1:08:41   40   43:07   15       2:37:45  
   30   718 Tenedos Robert         57 1202MP VO12              50:57   40   59:26   28   47:41   26       2:38:04  
   31  1444 Blabla Zdenìk           59 Expres Czech Team        46:42   36 1:04:19   37   53:39   36       2:44:40  
   32   124 Clerc Gaston               57 2105BO ADOChenôve        51:55   42   56:14   26   56:45   40       2:44:54  
   33   686 Dubois Jean-Luc        57 5703LO T.A. FAMECK       47:11   37 1:03:20   34   54:33   37       2:45:04  
   34  1215 Graber Konrad         58 OLG Nidwalden+Obwalden   44:21   31 1:04:09   36   57:13   42       2:45:43  
   35   871 Campana Albino         58 ASCO Lugano              47:39   38 1:08:57   42   57:57   44       2:54:33  
   36  1412 Holdener Peter         59 OLV Zug                       45:30   33 1:11:36   47   58:18   46       2:55:24  
   37   696 Imbrechts Christian  60 5907NO T.A.D.            54:32   48 1:15:55   51   48:10   27       2:58:37  
   38   751 Garray Julius               59 CO Liege                      54:28   47 1:12:31   48   51:43   33       2:58:42  
   39   524 Legrand Christian      59 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY      44:01   28   1:11:21   46 1:03:28   51       2:58:50  
   40   738 Van Hulst André        59 Balise 10                     53:30   43   1:04:48   38 1:02:09   50       3:00:27  

   (3) 190 Poulain Joel            59 5909NO CapOnord     31:26   2     pm (42:19   3)      40:21   7      1:54:06   3       
 


